Course Code

ART 105
MBA 595
MSL 595
OT 550
PHY 101
PHY 105

3CEC A
CE A
CE A
oT DS
EG A
6NPSC A

Courses with Fees
Summer 2026

Course Title

CE Drawing |

SGPS Applied Business Leadership
SGPS Leadership for Today and
Advanced Occupational Therapy
General Physics |

NPS How Things Work

2/13/2026

Fee
65.00
45.00
60.00
29.00
50.00
50.00



