

Courses with Fees

Summer 2026

Course Code		Course Title	Fee
ART 105	3CE C A	CE Drawing I	65.00
MBA 595	CE A	SGPS Applied Business Leadership	45.00
MSL 595	CE A	SGPS Leadership for Today and	60.00
OT 550	OT DS	Advanced Occupational Therapy	29.00
PHY 101	EG A	General Physics I	50.00
PHY 105	6NPS C A	NPS How Things Work	50.00